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SA Inter Club Championships 2015 - 24/10/2015 to 25/10/2015

Home Of Athletics

Results - Day 1

Event 101  Women Triple Jump Open
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1   110 Lim, Yan Rui        23 NUS                              10.68m   1.7   9
     10.07m(+0.0) 10.68m(1.7) 10.48m(2.1) FOUL(1.5) 10.42m(2.3) 10.29m(2.4)
  2    22 Binte Ahmad, Alinu  19 Nanyang Polytechnic              10.56m   2.4   7
     FOUL(1.6) 10.35m(0.9) 10.01m(0.1) 10.15m(+0.0) 10.56m(2.4) FOUL(1.1)
  3   395 Song, Kimberly-Ann  18 Zoom                             10.50m   1.2   6
     10.17m(1.7) 10.17m(2.2) 10.46m(2.8) 10.42m(1.5) 10.48m(2.9) 10.50m(1.2)
  4    35 Tay Kai LI, Janna   19 Nanyang Polytechnic              10.33m   1.5   5
     9.68m(+0.0) 10.02m(1.4) 10.11m(1.3) 10.33m(1.5) 10.28m(2.2) 9.99m(+0.0)
  5   116 Tay, Jing Ying      21 NUS                              10.05m   2.1   4
     9.63m(0.9) 9.97m(1.2) 9.65m(1.0) FOUL(1.8) 9.91m(1.6) 10.05m(2.1)
 --   141 Enriquez  Zulueta,  19 NP                                  DNS   NWI
 --   146 Sim, Lauren         17 NP                                  DNS   NWI

Event 102  Men High Jump Open
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1    75 Tan, WeiJie         21 NTU                               1.96m    9
     1.85 1.90 1.96
        O    O   XO
  2   354 Muhd, Nasiruddin    23 Swift                             1.90m    7
     1.85 1.90 1.96
      XXO    O  XXX
  3   287 Lim, Nelson         23 SIM                              J1.90m    6
     1.80 1.85 1.90 1.93
      XXO    O  XXO  XXX
  4   245 Low, Steven         20 Safsa                             1.85m    5
     1.80 1.85 1.90
        O    O  XXX
  5   311 Fan Shih Lei, Kelv  21 SMU                               1.80m    4
     1.75 1.80 1.85
      XXO    O  XXX
  6    42 Bin Zulkifli, Moha  17 Nanyang Polytechnic               1.70m    3
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
       XO    O   XO  XXX
  7   342 Haikal, Imran       21 SP                               J1.70m    2
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
        O    O  XXO  XXX
  8   252 Rajandran, Baladas  20 Safsa                             1.60m    1
     1.60 1.65
       XO  XXX
 --    56 Tan, Luke           19 Nanyang Polytechnic                  NH
     1.60
      XXX
 --   173 Yu, Jun Jie         18 NP                                  DNS
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Event 103  Men Shot Put (7.26kg) Open
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   253 See, Brian          19 Safsa                            13.25m    9
      12.56m  12.71m  12.69m  12.87m  13.03m  13.25m
  2   284 Lam, Benny          22 SIM                              11.73m    7
      11.48m  FOUL  11.38m  10.72m  11.73m  11.05m
  3    92 Su, Landdis         26 NTU                              11.54m    6
      FOUL  11.54m  11.53m  10.78m  10.77m  11.49m
  4   129 Ong, Wee Keat       24 NUS                              10.87m    5
      9.99m  10.41m  9.98m  9.42m  10.50m  10.87m
  5   386 Toh, Wei De         29 WAC                              10.78m    4
      10.78m  10.33m  FOUL  10.22m  FOUL  10.03m
  6    53 Sia Shi Min, Alvin  21 Nanyang Polytechnic              10.52m    3
      10.34m  10.52m  10.26m  10.23m  9.96m  9.89m
  7   137 Toh, Alexander      26 NUS                               9.81m    2
      8.88m  9.63m  9.79m  9.81m  9.76m  9.43m
  8   282 Kheng, Marcus       24 SIM                               9.16m    1
      8.56m  9.16m  7.57m  8.56m  FOUL  9.15m
  9    78 Chai, Nelson        23 NTU                               8.70m
      8.70m  FOUL  7.75m
 10    39 Bin Abdul Rahim, M  22 Nanyang Polytechnic               8.69m
      8.69m  8.19m  7.65m
 11   227 Syazwan, Muhammad   19 RP                                8.59m
      8.55m  8.40m  8.59m
 12   223 Low, Alex           19 RP                                8.57m
      8.57m  8.28m  7.46m
 --     8 Kin, Lim            18 ITE                                 DNS
 --   153 Choy, Nathaniel     17 NP                                  DNS
 --     2 Abdul NurHakim, Ra  19 ITE                                 DNS
 --   239 Khor, Hong Sheng    27 Safsa                               DNS
 --   170 Tan, Deon           19 NP                                  DNS

Event 104  Women Javelin Throw (600g) Open
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   117 Teo, Hui Juen       26 NUS                              38.33m    9
      38.33m  32.63m  35.43m  35.06m  35.49m  38.33m
  2    31 OW, SI Xing         18 Nanyang Polytechnic              31.31m    7
      31.31m  29.34m  FOUL  28.73m  25.90m  28.34m
  3   324 Poon, Pui Fun       48 SMA                              30.67m    6
      28.89m  27.71m  FOUL  FOUL  30.67m  27.94m
  4   101 Chung, Vanessa      20 NUS                              29.97m    5
      29.97m  28.14m  FOUL  28.59m  FOUL  28.62m
  5    72 Pang, Vanessa       19 NTU                              29.54m    4
      27.19m  28.06m  27.80m  27.76m  28.17m  29.54m
  6    62 Chandra, Bianca Ha  20 NTU                              21.75m    3
      21.75m  19.31m  FOUL  FOUL  18.75m  FOUL
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....Event 104  Women Javelin Throw (600g) Open

  7   175 Chen, Joann         33 PSRC                             17.38m    2
      14.19m  16.07m  17.38m  FOUL  15.86m  14.52m
 --   145 Ng, Denise          17 NP                                  DNS
 --    25 Chan Sze QI, Vanes  17 Nanyang Polytechnic                 DNS
 --   230 Chong, Yuan Ping    40 Safsa                               DNS

Event 105  Women 100 Meter Dash Open
Top 8 Advance by Time

=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   204 Pereira, Shanti     19 RP                                12.65q -1.6  1
  2   119 Wong, Jannah        19 NUS                               12.85q -0.8  3
  3   375 Menon, Smriti       17 WAC                               13.20q -0.8  3
  4   393 Marsden, Olivia     16 Zoom                              13.68q -0.8  3
  5   105 Goh, Lynette        20 NUS                               13.74q -2.5  2
  6   392 Liaw, Trisha Marie  20 Zoom                              13.89q -1.6  1
  7    73 Weng, Chanel        21 NTU                               13.93q -0.8  3
  8   363 Wong, Lu Ping       18 Temasek Polytechnic               13.97q -2.5  2
  9    61 Chan, Joelle        21 NTU                               14.16  -1.6  1
 10   174 Azman, Aisha        25 PSRC                              14.22  -1.6  1
 11   300 Lim, Bernice        21 SMU                               14.41  -1.6  1
 12   232 Oh, Winnie          36 Safsa                             14.54  -0.8  3
 13   303 Pei Yin Lavender,   19 SMU                               14.66  -0.8  3
 14   203 Ong, Tiffany        19 RP                                15.15  -2.5  2
 15   273 Wong, Belicia       19 SIM                               15.47  -2.5  2
 16    36 Tiew, Nicole        17 Nanyang Polytechnic               15.55  -2.5  2
 --   177 Moklas, Nur Sazila  26 PSRC                                DNS  -2.5  2
 --     1 Sui Xin, Tan        20 ITE                                 DNS  -1.6  1
 --   360 Lian, Li Yan        19 Temasek Polytechnic                 DNS  -1.6  1
 --   142 Jumaat, Farzanah    19 NP                                  DNS  -2.5  2
 --   150 Tan, Amanda         17 NP                                  DNS  -0.8  3

Event 106  Men 100 Meter Dash Open
Top 8 Advance by Time

=================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
  1   138 Yap, Timothee       21 NUS                               10.98q -0.7  2
  2   387 Yeo, Gary           29 WAC                               11.09q -0.2  1
  3   355 Tumadi, Khairyll A  22 Swift                             11.18q -0.2  1
  4   222 Loh, Kelvin         22 RP                                11.36q -0.2  1
  5   364 Bin Abdul Wahid, M  17 Temasek Polytechnic               11.37q -0.2  1
  6    79 Chia, Edwin         24 NTU                               11.58q -0.2  3
  7   402 Lim, Jing Xing      25 Zoom                              11.62q -0.2  3
  8   403 Lu, Weiyi           28 Zoom                              11.69q -0.7  2
  9   226 Ragupaty, Kishen    21 RP                                11.70  -0.2  3
 10   365 Bin Zulhilmi, Afiq  22 Temasek Polytechnic               11.78  -1.6  4
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....Event 106  Men 100 Meter Dash Open

 11   127 Lee, Hong Yi        21 NUS                               11.79  -0.2  1
 12   191 Sarif, Ahmad        30 PSRC                              12.17  -0.7  2
 13   258 Wang, Jerrel        19 Safsa                             12.18  -1.6  4
 14    48 Liong, Junhui       19 Nanyang Polytechnic               12.19  -0.2  3
 15   330 Wee, Lawrence       37 SMA                               12.25  -0.2  3
 16   291 Tan, Alvin          24 SIM                               12.29  -0.2  3
 17     6 Jamaluddin, Amir F  17 ITE                               12.31  -0.2  1
 18    13 Osman, Muhammad Az  19 ITE                               12.32  -0.7  2
 19    80 Haider, Ishraq      21 NTU                               12.52  -1.6  4
 20   308 Chong, Eugene       21 SMU                               12.54  -1.6  4
 21   295 Yeo, Kar Wei        24 SIM                               12.87  -1.6  4
 --   188 Rahmat, Irwan       36 PSRC                                DNS  -1.6  4
 --   165 Soo, Jing Xuan      19 NP                                  DNS  -0.7  2
 --   163 Philip, Rodney      19 NP                                  DNS  -0.2  3
 --   242 Lee, Raymond Scott  19 Safsa                               DNS  -0.7  2
 --   345 Nian, Ding Chao     19 SP                                  DNS  -0.2  1

Event 107  Women 1500 Meter Run Open
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1    68 Neo, Hoon Suan      22 NTU                             5:19.74    9
  2   353 Yew Cheo, Ng        29 Swift                           5:28.81    7
  3    65 Lim, Trisillia      21 NTU                             6:01.43    6
  4   268 Gay, Lisa           21 SIM                             6:03.80    5
  5   209 Yap, Trudy          19 RP                              6:07.66    4
  6    32 Quek Yun YI, Queen  18 Nanyang Polytechnic             6:24.87    3
  7    20 Ang Wan QI, Sara    18 Nanyang Polytechnic             6:33.17    2
  8   352 Peggy, Boey         25 Swift                           6:39.02    1
  9   198 Ho, Charlotte       20 RP                              7:24.74
 --   179 Ng, Chew Lan        44 PSRC                                DNS
 --   178 Ng, Bee Teng        40 PSRC                                DNS
 --   114 Qua, Bi Qi          22 NUS                                 DNS
 --   102 Faith Lim Yan Han,  20 NUS                                 DNS
 --   296 Chua, Mary-Lisa     19 SMU                                 DNS

Event 108  Men 1500 Meter Run Open
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1    57 Thangavelu, Dhashm  19 Nanyang Polytechnic             4:19.40    9
  2   122 Chan Yee Chong, Ph  21 NUS                             4:36.94    7
  3    96 Tan, Wei Jie        24 NTU                             4:44.82    6
  4   225 Pek, Brian          18 RP                              4:51.65    5
  5   241 Koh, Wei Shien      20 Safsa                           4:55.41    4
  6    95 Tan, Jasper         21 NTU                             4:56.43    3
  7   312 Jian Wei, Koh       22 SMU                             5:13.44    2
  8   292 Tan, Boon Siong     24 SIM                             5:17.32    1
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....Event 108  Men 1500 Meter Run Open

  9   278 Ho, Teck Jia        21 SIM                             5:53.73
 --   250 Previn, George      22 Safsa                               DNS
 --   349 Yap, Kennedy        18 SP                                  DNS
 --   187 Palaniandy, Ramesh  40 PSRC                                DNS
 --    18 Zhe Bin, Sim        18 ITE                                 DNS
 --   131 S/O Soundararajah,  22 NUS                                 DNS
 --    16 Saiful Anuar, Saif  17 ITE                                 DNS
 --   348 Tng, Zi Xiang       19 SP                                  DNS
 --   215 Ersyafie B Markhab  17 RP                                  DNS
 --    60 Zhi YU, Lee         17 Nanyang Polytechnic                 DNS

Event 109  Women 400 Meter Dash Open
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   104 Goh, Chui Ling      23 NUS                             1:02.91q  1
  2   391 Liaw, Nicole Ann I  20 Zoom                            1:05.15q  1
  3   356 Bte Abdul Hamid, N  21 Temasek Polytechnic             1:06.13q  2
  4    26 Chea, Kaixian       19 Nanyang Polytechnic             1:07.86q  1
  5   112 Monteiro, Amelia    22 NUS                             1:09.45q  2
  6   270 Kantha, Shamini     22 SIM                             1:10.21q  2
  7   202 Nuraishah, Siti     19 RP                              1:13.21q  1
  8    37 Wong Yong Wei, Car  18 Nanyang Polytechnic             1:14.27q  2
  9   180 Suhaimi, Iffah      25 PSRC                            1:16.06   1
 10   176 Liang, Xiow Wen     28 PSRC                            1:16.38   2
 11   266 Cheong, Geraldine   22 SIM                             1:19.39   1
 12    71 Ng, Nicole          19 NTU                             1:24.31   2
 --   140 Chin, Amrrit        19 NP                                  DNS   1
 --   148 Soh, Zhi Xuan       18 NP                                  DNS   2

Event 110  Men 400 Meter Dash Open
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1   132 Seow, Yeong Yang    22 NUS                               51.63q  2
  2   134 Tang, Aaron         22 NUS                               51.86q  2
  3   320 Zong Yang, Tan      21 SMU                               52.16q  3
  4   379 Khoo, Kenneth       33 WAC                               52.54q  3
  5   210 Beyan, Kurum        20 RP                                52.86q  2
  6    77 Barley, Christophe  26 NTU                               53.48q  1
  7    52 Ryan, Praharsh      17 Nanyang Polytechnic               53.89q  2
  8    93 Surin, Justin John  21 NTU                               53.98q  2
  9   400 Emani, Vishal       17 Zoom                              54.80   3
 10    50 Ong, Sin Yao        18 Nanyang Polytechnic               55.27   3
 11   213 Chin, Chua Hoe      19 RP                                56.65   1
 12   315 Pang, Derrick       21 SMU                               58.13   1
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....Event 110  Men 400 Meter Dash Open

 13   407 Zamrot, Adam        20 Zoom                              58.34   2
 14   256 Teo, Bernard        35 Safsa                             58.83   3
 15   190 Said, Effendy       35 PSRC                            1:00.25   2
 16   279 Keng, Norman        23 SIM                             1:01.50   3
 --   370 Tan, David          19 Temasek Polytechnic                 DNS   1
 --   162 Ng, Sean            19 NP                                  DNS   1
 --     9 Kisen, Subash       17 ITE                                 DNS   1
 --   366 Koh, Alex           17 Temasek Polytechnic                 DNS   3
 --   247 Muncherji, Zubin    19 Safsa                               DNS   1

Event 111  Men Triple Jump Open
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1    84 Lai, Yong Hui       26 NTU                              15.27m  +0.0   9
     14.69m(1.3) 14.75m(1.9)    15.27m(+0.0)    15.11m(0.7)
  2   257 Tseng, Stefan       25 Safsa                            14.73m   1.1   7
     FOUL(2.5) 14.73m(1.1) FOUL(0.7) FOUL(0.2)
  3   280 Khan, Meng Linn     25 SIM                              13.41m   1.0   6
     13.02m(1.7) 13.41m(1.0) 13.01m(0.9) 13.32m(0.7)
  4   136 Tay, Joel           22 NUS                              13.04m   0.9   5
     12.93m(1.1) FOUL(2.2) 13.04m(0.9) 12.04m(+0.0) 13.00m(0.4) 12.80m(0.9)
  5   252 Rajandran, Baladas  20 Safsa                            12.77m   0.5   4
     12.77m(0.5) FOUL(+0.0) 12.33m(+0.0) 12.37m(0.9) FOUL(+0.0)
  6    54 Sim, Chin Hin       18 Nanyang Polytechnic              12.58m   1.5   3
     12.58m(1.5) 11.70m(2.0) 12.38m(0.1) 12.24m(0.8) 12.37m(+0.0) 11.95m(0.1)
  7   133 Sng, Muhammad Sham  24 NUS                              12.16m  +0.0   2
     FOUL(1.5) FOUL(1.0) 12.08m(+0.0) 11.87m(+0.0) 12.05m(0.3) 12.16m(+0.0)
  8   281 Khan, Meng Sunn     25 SIM                              11.91m   1.7   1
     11.73m(0.4) 11.91m(1.7)
  9    97 Teo, Zachery        22 NTU                              11.78m   0.9
     FOUL(1.0) 11.41m(0.2) 11.78m(0.9)
 --    59 Wong, Hin WA        18 Nanyang Polytechnic                FOUL
     FOUL      FOUL      FOUL
 --   160 Low, Wilfred        23 NP                                  DNS   NWI
 --   166 Soon, Qi Wei        18 NP                                  DNS   NWI
 --   381 Neo, Hui Wei        23 WAC                                 DNS   NWI
 --   212 Chang, Aaron        19 RP                                  DNS   NWI
 --   316 tan, Jason          23 SMU                                 DNS   NWI

Event 112  Women High Jump Open
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   351 Michelle, Sng       28 Swift                             1.80m    9
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85
        O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
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  2   333 Cheong May Chi, Va  18 SP                                1.58m    7
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58 1.60
        O    O    O    O    O   XO  XXX
  3   113 Ng, Estella         19 NUS                               1.55m    6
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58
        O    O   XO    O    O  XXX
  4    64 Leong, Wen Jun      21 NTU                               1.40m    5
     1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
        O   XO    O  XXX
  5   337 Wei Lu, Ang         17 SP                               J1.40m    4
     1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
        O    O   XO  XXX
  6   376 Neo, Yi Wen         27 WAC                               1.35m    3
     1.35 1.40
        O  XXX
  7    21 Bay Wan Ting, Vane  18 Nanyang Polytechnic              J1.35m    2
     1.30 1.35 1.40
      XXO  XXO  XXX
 --    23 Binte Ahsin, Nurul  19 Nanyang Polytechnic                  NH
     1.30
      XXX
 --   151 Zhuo, LinLin        18 NP                                  DNS
 --   143 Khoo, Su Wei        20 NP                                  DNS

Event 113  Women Shot Put (4kg) Open
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   394 See, Annabel        20 Zoom                             10.91m    9
      10.49m  10.52m  10.73m  10.63m  10.91m  10.31m
  2   374 Lee, Hannah         23 WAC                              10.88m    7
      10.52m  10.73m  10.70m  10.78m  10.88m  10.75m
  3    31 OW, SI Xing         18 Nanyang Polytechnic               9.09m    6
      7.46m  8.49m  8.75m  8.80m  9.09m  8.83m
  4   324 Poon, Pui Fun       48 SMA                               8.58m    5
      7.30m  7.73m  8.37m  8.40m  8.58m  8.52m
  5   106 Heng, Nicole        20 NUS                               8.50m    4
      7.88m  7.47m  8.08m  8.50m  8.37m  8.43m
  6    66 Long, Alicia        19 NTU                               8.41m    3
      8.11m  8.17m  8.13m  7.88m  8.08m  8.41m
  7   322 Lim Hwee Kian, Eil  36 SMA                               7.25m    2
      7.06m  7.25m  FOUL  7.11m  FOUL  7.14m
  8   231 Lee, Co Shin        28 Safsa                             7.16m    1
      6.93m  7.16m  6.83m  6.55m  6.40m  6.53m
 --   233 Toh, Apper          45 Safsa                               DNS
 --    63 Chua, Ethel         22 NTU                                 DNS
 --   145 Ng, Denise          17 NP                                  DNS
 --    25 Chan Sze QI, Vanes  17 Nanyang Polytechnic                 DNS
 --   118 Ustunkan Yucel, Fu  32 NUS                                 DNS
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Event 114  Men Javelin Throw (800g) Open
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   399 Chong Bin Mohd Ish  25 Zoom                             55.92m    9
      FOUL  52.50m  53.55m  FOUL  55.92m  52.70m
  2   126 Koh, Bryan          20 NUS                              51.56m    7
      50.14m  FOUL  49.62m  FOUL  48.40m  51.56m
  3    46 Lim, Daniel         17 Nanyang Polytechnic              50.17m    6
      50.17m  49.47m  FOUL  50.06m  FOUL  FOUL
  4    90 Ong, Zi Yang        22 NTU                              39.53m    5
      FOUL  36.63m  37.84m  39.53m  38.23m  38.53m
  5    81 Hsu, Chin Lun       24 NTU                              37.77m    4
      37.77m  FOUL  FOUL  35.26m  36.52m  FOUL
  6   243 Liew, Kok Keong     41 Safsa                            33.67m    3
      29.39m  33.67m  FOUL  33.48m  FOUL  29.60m
  7    40 Bin Abdul Razak, M  19 Nanyang Polytechnic              29.27m    2
      FOUL  FOUL  24.14m  FOUL  27.98m  29.27m
  8   398 Chen, Xing Sheng    18 Zoom                             29.24m    1
      29.24m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --   214 Chua, Sean          18 RP                                 FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --   237 Chan, Tack Ching    36 Safsa                              FOUL
     x   FOUL  FOUL
 --   169 Tan, Chew Kiat      19 NP                                  DNS
 --    17 Umar, Raduan        17 ITE                                 DNS
 --   164 Sim, Wei Kang       17 NP                                  DNS
 --     5 Damien Jie Wei, Li  18 ITE                                 DNS
 --   211 Chan, Demian        20 RP                                  DNS

Event 116  Women 100 Meter Dash Open
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1   204 Pereira, Shanti     19 RP                     12.65      12.30  -1.5   9
  2   119 Wong, Jannah        19 NUS                    12.85      12.80  -1.5   7
  3   375 Menon, Smriti       17 WAC                    13.20      13.18  -1.5   6
  4   105 Goh, Lynette        20 NUS                    13.74      13.44  -1.5   5
  5   392 Liaw, Trisha Marie  20 Zoom                   13.89      13.75  -1.5   4
  6   393 Marsden, Olivia     16 Zoom                   13.68      13.80  -1.5   3
  7    73 Weng, Chanel        21 NTU                    13.93      13.91  -1.5   2
  8   363 Wong, Lu Ping       18 Temasek Polytechnic    13.97      14.27  -1.5   1
Preliminaries
  9    61 Chan, Joelle        21 NTU                    14.16
 10   174 Azman, Aisha        25 PSRC                   14.22
 11   300 Lim, Bernice        21 SMU                    14.41
 12   232 Oh, Winnie          36 Safsa                  14.54
 13   303 Pei Yin Lavender,   19 SMU                    14.66
 14   203 Ong, Tiffany        19 RP                     15.15
 15   273 Wong, Belicia       19 SIM                    15.47
 16    36 Tiew, Nicole        17 Nanyang Polytechnic    15.55
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Home Of Athletics

Results - Day 1

....Event 116  Women 100 Meter Dash Open

 --   177 Moklas, Nur Sazila  26 PSRC                    DNS
 --     1 Sui Xin, Tan        20 ITE                     DNS
 --   360 Lian, Li Yan        19 Temasek Polytechnic     DNS
 --   142 Jumaat, Farzanah    19 NP                      DNS
 --   150 Tan, Amanda         17 NP                      DNS

Event 117  Men 100 Meter Dash Open
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                 Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1   387 Yeo, Gary           29 WAC                    11.09      11.00  -0.2   9
  2   355 Tumadi, Khairyll A  22 Swift                  11.18      11.07  -0.2   7
  3    79 Chia, Edwin         24 NTU                    11.58      11.21  -0.2   6
  4   222 Loh, Kelvin         22 RP                     11.36      11.39  -0.2   5
  5   364 Bin Abdul Wahid, M  17 Temasek Polytechnic    11.37      11.44  -0.2   4
  6   402 Lim, Jing Xing      25 Zoom                   11.62      11.48  -0.2   3
  7   403 Lu, Weiyi           28 Zoom                   11.69      11.77  -0.2   2
  8   138 Yap, Timothee       21 NUS                    10.98      13.34  -0.2   1
Preliminaries
  9   226 Ragupaty, Kishen    21 RP                     11.70
 10   365 Bin Zulhilmi, Afiq  22 Temasek Polytechnic    11.78
 11   127 Lee, Hong Yi        21 NUS                    11.79
 12   191 Sarif, Ahmad        30 PSRC                   12.17
 13   258 Wang, Jerrel        19 Safsa                  12.18
 14    48 Liong, Junhui       19 Nanyang Polytechnic    12.19
 15   330 Wee, Lawrence       37 SMA                    12.25
 16   291 Tan, Alvin          24 SIM                    12.29
 17     6 Jamaluddin, Amir F  17 ITE                    12.31
 18    13 Osman, Muhammad Az  19 ITE                    12.32
 19    80 Haider, Ishraq      21 NTU                    12.52
 20   308 Chong, Eugene       21 SMU                    12.54
 21   295 Yeo, Kar Wei        24 SIM                    12.87
 --   188 Rahmat, Irwan       36 PSRC                    DNS
 --   165 Soo, Jing Xuan      19 NP                      DNS
 --   163 Philip, Rodney      19 NP                      DNS
 --   242 Lee, Raymond Scott  19 Safsa                   DNS
 --   345 Nian, Ding Chao     19 SP                      DNS

Event 119  Women 400 Meter Dash Open
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                 Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   104 Goh, Chui Ling      23 NUS                  1:02.91      59.99    9
  2   391 Liaw, Nicole Ann I  20 Zoom                 1:05.15    1:02.09    7
  3   356 Bte Abdul Hamid, N  21 Temasek Polytechnic  1:06.13    1:04.73    6
  4    26 Chea, Kaixian       19 Nanyang Polytechnic  1:07.86    1:06.48    5
  5   112 Monteiro, Amelia    22 NUS                  1:09.45    1:07.01    4
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Home Of Athletics

Results - Day 1

....Event 119  Women 400 Meter Dash Open

  6   270 Kantha, Shamini     22 SIM                  1:10.21    1:10.24    3
  7   202 Nuraishah, Siti     19 RP                   1:13.21    1:12.69    2
 --    37 Wong Yong Wei, Car  18 Nanyang Polytechnic  1:14.27        DNS
Preliminaries
  9   180 Suhaimi, Iffah      25 PSRC                 1:16.06
 10   176 Liang, Xiow Wen     28 PSRC                 1:16.38
 11   266 Cheong, Geraldine   22 SIM                  1:19.39
 12    71 Ng, Nicole          19 NTU                  1:24.31
 --   140 Chin, Amrrit        19 NP                      DNS
 --   148 Soh, Zhi Xuan       18 NP                      DNS

Event 120  Men 400 Meter Dash Open
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                 Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   320 Zong Yang, Tan      21 SMU                    52.16      49.08    9
  2   132 Seow, Yeong Yang    22 NUS                    51.63      49.62    7
  3   134 Tang, Aaron         22 NUS                    51.86      50.48    6
  4   379 Khoo, Kenneth       33 WAC                    52.54      50.87    5
  5    77 Barley, Christophe  26 NTU                    53.48      52.59    4
  6    93 Surin, Justin John  21 NTU                    53.98      54.40    3
  7   210 Beyan, Kurum        20 RP                     52.86      57.05    2
 --    52 Ryan, Praharsh      17 Nanyang Polytechnic    53.89        DNS
Preliminaries
  9   400 Emani, Vishal       17 Zoom                   54.80
 10    50 Ong, Sin Yao        18 Nanyang Polytechnic    55.27
 11   213 Chin, Chua Hoe      19 RP                     56.65
 12   315 Pang, Derrick       21 SMU                    58.13
 13   407 Zamrot, Adam        20 Zoom                   58.34
 14   256 Teo, Bernard        35 Safsa                  58.83
 15   190 Said, Effendy       35 PSRC                 1:00.25
 16   279 Keng, Norman        23 SIM                  1:01.50
 --   370 Tan, David          19 Temasek Polytechnic     DNS
 --   162 Ng, Sean            19 NP                      DNS
 --     9 Kisen, Subash       17 ITE                     DNS
 --   366 Koh, Alex           17 Temasek Polytechnic     DNS
 --   247 Muncherji, Zubin    19 Safsa                   DNS

Event 123  Men 4x100 Meter Relay Open
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 Wings Athletics Club  'A'                                      43.21q  1
  2 Republic Polytechnic  'A'                                      43.42q  1
  3 Temasek Polytechnic  'A'                                       43.48q  1
  4 National University of Singapo  'A'                            43.60q  2
  5 Nanyang Technological Universi  'A'                            44.08q  1
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Home Of Athletics

Results - Day 1

....Event 123  Men 4x100 Meter Relay Open

  6 Singapore Management Universit  'A'                            45.21q  1
  7 Zoom  'A'                                                      45.56q  2
  8 Nanyang Polytechnic  'A'                                       45.70q  2
  9 Prison Sports & Recreation Clu  'A'                            46.39   2
 10 Institute of Technical Educati  'A'                            46.59   2
 11 Singapore Institute of Managem  'A'                            47.32   1
 -- Sia Sports Club  'A'                                             DNS   2
 -- Safsa  'A'                                                       DNS   1
 -- Singapore Masters Athletics  'A'                                 DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                      Women - Open - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) National University of Sin  62        2) Nanyang Polytechnic        37
    3) Nanyang Technological Univ  32        4) ZOOM                       29
    5) SWIFT                       17        6) Wings Athletics Club       16
    7) Republic Polytechnic        15        8) Singapore Masters Athleti  13
    9) Singapore Polytechnic       11       10) Singapore Institute of Ma   8
   11) Temasek Polytechnic          7       12) Prison Sports & Recreatio   2
   13) SAFSA                        1
=========================================================================================
                      Men - Open - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Nanyang Technological Univ  55        2) National University of Si  42
    3) SAFSA                       33        4) Nanyang Polytechnic        26
    5) Singapore Institute of Man  22        6) Wings Athletics Club       18
    7) ZOOM                        15        7) Singapore Management Univ  15
    9) SWIFT                       14       10) Republic Polytechnic       12
   11) Temasek Polytechnic          4       12) Singapore Polytechnic       2
=========================================================================================
                      Combined Team Scores - Open - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) National University of Sin 104        2) Nanyang Technological Uni  87
    3) Nanyang Polytechnic         63        4) ZOOM                       44
    5) Wings Athletics Club        34        5) SAFSA                      34
    7) SWIFT                       31        8) Singapore Institute of Ma  30
    9) Republic Polytechnic        27       10) Singapore Management Univ  15
   11) Singapore Polytechnic       13       11) Singapore Masters Athleti  13
   13) Temasek Polytechnic         11       14) Prison Sports & Recreatio   2


